ENTRY
$1

FEE

GRAINS, SEEDS & HAY

Chief Steward:

Lachlan Noble

0427 806 062

All entries to be in pavilion by 9:00am Friday 15th September 2023
All exhibits to be the property of the exhibitor and to have been grown during the previous

12 months.

No exhibit of Wheat can compete in two sections except for Champion.
Variety must be stated in Wheat & Batley sections.
In sections where quantity is stipulated, full weight must be exhibited otherwise be classed

out.

Prizes in each section: 1st - $5 and 2nd - $3

Classification of Grain Varieties

Hard and Soft Wheat, Oats, 6 row Barley and 2 row Barley must be any recommended
variety for District Silo Group 4.

NO Hand Picked Samples allowed

A e

9

10.
11.
12.
13.

5 kg Hard Wheat

5 kg Soft Wheat

5kg 6 row Barley

5kg 2 row Barley

5kg Oats—variety to be stated
5kg Lucerne Seed

1.5kg Canola Seed—any variety
5kg Clover Seed

Lucerne Hay

Baled Wheaten Hay

Baled Oaten Hay

Baled Meadow Hay

Green Sheaf of Wheat

Exhibits in Sections 14 - 24 are to be 10cm

in

diameter, variety to be stated and roots

must be cut off.

To be judged on freedom from disease,
trueness to type and general condition -
sample may be dressed.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Green Sheaf of Oats

Green Sheaf of Barley

Green Sheaf of Triticale

Green Sheaf of Lucerne

Green Sheaf of Pasture

Green Sheaf of Clover

Green Sheaf of Canola cut at ground
level, 15 cm in diameter and roots to
be cut off

JUNIOR SECTION
21.  Sheaf of Wheat
22.  Sheaf of Oats
23.  Sheaf of Canola
24.  Sheaf of Lucerne

25.

Collection of Grains—at least 3 types.
To be exhibited in 200gm coffee jars or
similar.

Most Successful Exhibitor
Junior Section $10 - runner up $5
Donated by Gundamain Feedlot

Champion 5 kg Wheat
Ribbon & Card
Trophy - I F Noble Memorial

Champion Green Sheaf of Show
Ribbon & Card

CLASS



